
Judge's Signatures

Mid-Atlantic 2022
Meet Results
Feb 25-27, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2022 11:54 AM

Men / 32 / Junior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bami Kolawole3219
Sportsplex Gymnastic

8.800 9.500 9.0009.100 9.1009.000 54.500
3 1 1T 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Eamon Kapp3206
Capital Gymnastics

8.700 8.600 8.9009.100 8.5008.900 52.700
4T 3 1T 4T 4 4 2 

2 

Lincoln Taylor3224
All Pro

7.500 8.900 9.1008.700 8.1008.600 50.900
11 2 5 1T 5 7T 3 

3 

Bennett Van Emburgh3215
G-Force Gymnastics

9.100 6.200 8.9009.000 8.3009.100 50.600
2 7 3 4T 1 5T 4 

4 

Owen Cary3211
Docksiders

6.800 7.900 8.8008.600 8.6009.000 49.700
12 4 6T 7T 2T 3 5 

5 

Nils Braune Sabbagh3230
Preston

8.400 7.300 8.7008.500 8.3007.900 49.100
6T 6 8T 9T 9 5T 6 

6 

Abdullah Adelaja3209
Fairland Gymnastics

7.900 7.500 8.6008.600 7.9007.600 48.100
9 5 6T 11 10 10T 7 

7 

Miron Shevtsov3201
Preston

7.600 6.100 9.1007.300 7.9006.900 44.900
10 8 12 1T 12 10T 8 

8 

Noah Walker3222
Sportsplex Gymnastic

9.200 __.___ 8.7008.900 8.9008.400 44.100
1 9T 4 9T 6 2 9 

9 

Kaiden Randall3221
Sportsplex Gymnastic

8.700 __.___ 8.9008.200 8.0008.100 41.900
4T 9T 10 4T 7 9 10 

10 

Bentley Price3220
Sportsplex Gymnastic

8.400 __.___ 8.8008.500 8.1008.000 41.800
6T 9T 8T 7T 8 7T 11 

11 

Sean Ham3218
Sportsplex Gymnastic

8.100 __.___ 8.5007.500 7.9007.500 39.500
8 9T 11 12 11 10T 12 

12 
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